
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2007 M.E.L. Boys Basketball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Thu Jan 3 @Napa @Wood Armijo Vintage @Vacaville Fairfield 

Fri Jan 4 Vacaville Napa @Fairfield @Armijo Wood @Vintage 

Tue Jan 8 @Wood Vintage @Vacaville Napa @Fairfield Armijo 

Fri Jan 11 @Vintage Vacaville Wood @Fairfield Armijo @Napa 

Tue Jan 15 Napa Wood @Armijo @Vintage Vacaville @Fairfield 

Fri Jan 18 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville 

Tue Jan 22 @Vacaville Napa @Fairfield Armijo @Wood Vintage 

Thu Jan 24 Wood @Vintage Vacaville @Napa Fairfield @Armijo 

Fri Jan 25 Vintage @Vacaville @Wood Fairfield @Armijo Napa 

Tue Jan 29 @Napa @Wood Armijo Vintage @Vacaville Fairfield 

Fri Feb 1 @Fairfield Armijo @Vintage @Wood Napa Vacaville 

Tue Feb 5 Vacaville @Napa Fairfield @Armijo Wood @Vintage 

Fri Feb 8 @Wood Vintage @Vacaville Napa @Fairfield Armijo 

Tue Feb 12 @Vintage Vacaville Wood @Fairfield Armijo @Napa 

Thu Feb 14 Fairfield @Armijo Vintage Wood @Napa @Vacaville 

        

 H / A 7/8 8/7 7/8 8/7 8/7 7/8 

 
Rival or Fri 

Home 
4 4 3 4 3 3 

 


